

PCG Public Partnerships, serving as the fiscal intermediary for the New Jersey Division of Developmental Disabilities Self Directed Option is announcing walk-in hours in the Princeton and Newark offices.

Beginning on Monday, October 16, 2017, the PCG Public Partnerships office, in Princeton, New Jersey, will be open to meet with individuals/families to provide customer service, during the following times:

Princeton Office

619 Alexander Road, Princeton, NJ 08540

Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday

- 12:00 pm to 4:00 pm EST

Thursday and Friday

- 9:00 am to 12:00 pm EST

Beginning on Thursday, November 2, 2017, the PCG Public Partnerships office in November November and Public Partnerships

office, in Newark, New Jersey, will be open to meet with individuals/families to provide customer service, during the following times:

Newark Office

24 Commerce St, 7th Floor, Newark, NJ 07102

Tuesday

- 9:00 am to 12:00 pm EST

Thursday

- 12:00 to 4:00 pm EST



- Consumers and employees are served on a first come, first served basis.
- If you prefer to schedule a 15 or 30-minute appointment, please call (609) 945-6420.



